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spofitelna

WKN: 037833100

0,00% (0,00)

US0378331005
AAPL

SIX Swiss
Exchange

usb
Technology
Akcie
2.606.038 EUR

S&P 500

176,33 USD
(249)

178,85 USD
(246)

57,5025
usb

57,5025
usD

57,5025
usb
57,50 USD

142,00 USD
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis Stahnout

26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &

03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,

13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &

14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=76541338,190114943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=167496668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=167496668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=167496668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5504985a69af95e437a97f9f59484934041cc136c7f08ff44a12ec96a6571601&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72199d75a2c9e3ba5&time=1715176161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f0875a64fe35600403fd33cb2a5fb009647384041fada078d20b0ab4d758801&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1277c7bc268952a3a&time=1715176161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a93cf7bc1d78dd7c99b35c734cf0d486e5efe18c14d79a0d43f4c3b31bf648be&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d1bde740d1fe08c5&time=1715176161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29787d556421e4c7c0136fa0fde20dff5cee82fee9d40371284e38bfe0741534&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4e5fba6d72dd153f&time=1715176161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba6aea32fb8618565d0f0fb99a338693827f21d59b9d875a9299b624e367226&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c23dee8b9b1daaca5&time=1715176161&tool=RSC
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PDF ke stazeni
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0378331005-2024-05-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0378331005

APPLE INC

Detaily

24.04.2020 17:36:41

Cena
57,5025 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta 0,99
Volatilita -
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0,00% (0,00)

US0378331005
AAPL

SIX Swiss
Exchange

usD
Technology
Akcie
2.606.038 EUR

S&P 500

176,33 USD
(249)

178,85 USD
(246)

57,5025
usb

57,5025
usD

57,5025
usb

57,50 USD

142,00 USD
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -USD (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) - USD (1.129)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) -USD (-)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) - USD (-)
YTD Max| datum -USD (-)
YTD Min | datum - USD (-)
52tydenni max. | datum -USD (-)
52tydenni min. | datum - USD (-)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany  Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 07.05.2024 15:32 170,56 EUR 4,32 609
Vienna Stock Exchange  07.05.2024 09:27 170,22 EUR 0,03 2
Tradegate 07.05.2024 15:34 170,32 EUR 9,36 719
Stuttgart 07.05.2024 15:30 170,60 EUR 0,25 20
SIX Swiss Exchange 22.09.2023 17:35 164,00 EUR 0,00 1
SIX Swiss Exchange 24.04.2020 17:36 57,5025 USD 0,00 1
SIX Swiss Exchange 01.03.2023 17:36 1.000,00 CHF 0,00 1
Nasdaq 07.05.2024 15:34 183,665 USD 1.100,49 49.549
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167496668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253929
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.05.2024
07.05.2024
07.05.2024
07.05.2024
07.05.2024
06.05.2024

07.05.2024

07.05.2024
07.05.2024

13:09
15:30
08:26
13:45
15:25
20:12

15:32

15:20
08:19

170,04 EUR
183,49 USD
169,74 EUR
170,04 EUR
170,00 EUR
168,00 EUR

170,62 EUR

170,22 EUR
169,56 EUR

0,01
0,47
0,01
0,06
0,57
0,01

1,00

0,02
0,01

45

50

124
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1988115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17791

APPLE INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

’

Kontakty
APPLE INC.

One Apple Park Way - 95014-2083
Cupertino

Telefon:+1-408-996-1010
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: APPLE INC
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Profil spole¢nosti

Apple, Inc. engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of smartphones, personal
computers, tablets, wearables and accessories, and other varieties of related services. It
operates through the following geographical segments: Americas, Europe, Greater China,

Japan, and Rest of Asia Pacific. The Americas segment includes North and South America.
The Europe segment consists of European countries, as well as India, the Middle East, and
Africa. The Greater China segment comprises China, Hong Kong, and Taiwan. The Rest of

Asia Pacific segment includes Australia and Asian countries. Its products and services
include iPhone, Mac, iPad, AirPods, Apple TV, Apple Watch, Beats products, AppleCare,

iCloud, digital content stores, streaming, and licensing services. The company was founded

by Steven Paul Jobs, Ronald Gerald Wayne, and Stephen G. Wozniak in April 1976 and is

headquartered in Cupertino, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Arthur
Levinson

Ronald Sugar

Wanda Austin

Alex Gorsky

Andrea Jung

Monica
Lozano

Susan Wagner

Timothy D.
Cook

Craig
Federighi

Deirdre
O'Brien

Eddy Cue
Greg Joswiak
Jeff Williams
John

Giannandrea

John Ternus
Johny Srouji
Katherine
Adams

Luca Maestri

Sabih Khan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0378331005-2024-05-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0378331005
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